
Y
T

D
G

ro
ss

T
ax

C
ol

le
ct

io
ns

B
ud

ge
t

In
cr

ea
se

(D
ec

re
as

e)

O
R

A
N

G
E

V
IL

L
A

G
E

T
A

X
A

D
M

IN
IS

T
R

A
T

O
R

S
R

E
P

O
R

T
P

re
pa

re
d

by
D

an
a

J.
K

av
an

de
r

F
un

ds
R

ec
ei

ve
d

by
M

ar
ch

31
,

20
19

W
ith

ho
ld

in
cj

s
T

ax
pa

ye
rs

N
et

P
ro

fi
ts

W
ag

e
In

di
vi

du
al

B
us

in
es

s
G

ro
ss

T
ax

es
L

es
s:

N
et

In
co

m
e

C
ol

le
ct

ed
E

x
p
en

se
s

T
ax

C
ol

le
ct

io
ns

O
ra

ng
e

V
ill

ag
e

59
,9

84
.6

1
62

,4
59

.6
5

1
1,

96
5.

57
13

4,
40

9.
83

(4
,4

94
.7

5)
12

9,
91

5.
08

P
in

ec
re

st
D

ev
el

op
m

en
t

89
,2

21
.7

3
0.

00
0.

00
89

,2
21

.7
3

(2
,6

76
.6

5)
86

,5
45

.0
8

T
ot

al
O

ra
ng

e
V

ill
ag

e
14

9,
20

6.
34

62
,4

59
.6

5
11

,9
65

.5
7

22
3,

63
1.

56
(7

,1
71

.4
0)

21
6,

46
0.

16

C
ha

gr
in

H
ig

hl
an

ds
52

,8
00

.2
5

0.
00

5.
12

52
,8

05
.3

7
(2

7,
02

6.
10

)
25

,7
79

.2
8

M
ar

ch
20

19
20

2,
00

6.
59

62
,4

59
.6

5
11

,9
70

.6
9

27
6,

43
6.

93
(3

4,
19

7.
50

)
24

2,
23

9.
44

O
ra

ng
e

V
ill

ag
e

81
,1

20
.9

1
44

,6
25

.3
1

1,
19

4.
30

12
6,

94
0.

52
(3

,9
59

.0
5)

12
2,

98
1.

47
P

in
ec

re
st

D
ev

el
op

m
en

t
14

,3
22

.0
5

0.
00

0.
00

14
,3

22
.0

5
(4

29
.6

6)
13

,8
92

.3
9

T
ot

al
O

ra
ng

e
V

ill
ag

e
95

,4
42

.9
6

44
,6

25
.3

1
1,

19
4.

30
14

1,
26

2.
57

(4
,3

88
.7

1)
13

6,
87

3.
86

C
ha

gr
in

H
ig

hl
an

ds
46

,5
27

.7
7

0.
63

(4
2.

14
)

46
,4

86
.2

6
(2

3,
79

5.
51

)
22

,6
90

.7
5

M
ar

ch
20

18
14

1,
97

0.
73

44
,6

25
.9

4
1,

15
2.

16
18

7,
74

8.
83

(2
8,

18
4.

22
)

15
9,

56
4.

61
In

cr
ea

se
!

(D
ec

re
as

e)
60

,0
35

.8
6

17
,8

33
.7

1
10

,8
18

.5
3

88
,6

88
.1

0
(6

,0
13

.2
8)

82
,6

74
.8

3

O
ra

ng
e

V
ill

ag
e

25
7,

45
0.

10
48

7,
91

7.
10

52
,3

94
.8

9
79

7,
76

2.
09

(2
5,

05
9.

17
)

77
2,

70
2.

92
P

in
ec

re
st

D
ev

el
op

m
en

t
20

5,
95

9.
42

0.
00

0.
00

20
5,

95
9.

42
(6

,1
78

.7
8)

19
9,

78
0.

64
T

ot
al

O
ra

ng
e

V
ill

ag
e

46
3,

40
9.

52
48

7,
91

7.
10

52
,3

94
.8

9
1,

00
3,

72
1.

51
(3

1,
23

7.
95

)
97

2,
48

3.
56

C
ha

gr
in

H
ig

hl
an

ds
14

7,
29

2.
05

0.
00

10
7.

12
14

7,
39

9.
17

(7
6,

75
1.

95
)

70
,6

47
.2

3
Y

T
D

20
19

61
0,

70
1.

57
48

7,
91

7.
10

52
,5

02
.0

1
1,

15
1,

12
0.

68
(1

07
,9

89
.9

0)
1,

04
3,

13
0.

79

O
ra

ng
e

V
ill

ag
e

23
6,

07
9.

40
44

4,
13

2.
98

22
,0

95
.6

8
70

2,
30

8.
06

(2
2,

64
3.

97
)

67
9,

66
4.

09
P

in
ec

re
st

D
ev

el
op

m
en

t
77

,6
41

.5
3

0.
00

0.
00

77
,6

41
.5

3
(2

,3
29

.2
4)

75
,3

12
.2

9
T

ot
al

O
ra

ng
e

V
ill

ag
e

31
3,

72
0.

93
44

4,
13

2.
98

22
,0

95
.6

8
77

9,
94

9.
59

(2
4,

97
3.

21
)

75
4,

97
6.

38

C
ha

gr
in

H
ig

hl
an

ds
13

1,
95

5.
27

0.
90

(4
2.

14
)

13
1,

91
4.

03
(6

7,
42

9.
70

)
64

,4
84

.3
3

Y
TD

20
18

44
5,

67
6.

20
44

4,
13

3.
88

22
,0

53
.5

4
91

1,
86

3.
62

(9
2,

40
2.

91
)

81
9,

46
0.

71
In

cr
ea

se
!

(D
ec

re
as

e)
16

5,
02

5.
37

43
,7

83
.2

2
30

,4
48

.4
7

23
9,

25
7.

06
(1

5,
58

6.
99

)
22

3,
67

0.
08

20
19

A
nn

ua
lB

ud
ge

t
20

18
I

IA
nn

ua
lB

ud
ge

t
1,

15
1,

12
0.

68
91

1,
86

3.
62

1,
1

53
,5

00
.0

0
4,

61
4,

00
0.

00
1,

15
3,

50
0.

00
4,

61
4,

00
0.

00
(2

,3
79

.3
2)

(2
41

,6
36

.3
8)


